TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN ART-NR.
COD.
ABMESSUNGEN - DIMENSIONS Stückgewicht, ca.
Weight aprox.
(kg)A (mm) L (mm) C (mm) E (mm) Ø 1 (mm) T (mm)
1/8” x 40 mm I5306000 8 40 0,5 1,0 10,30 1,73 0,015
1/4” x 40 mm I5306001 11 40 0,5 1,5 13,72 2,24 0,020
3/8” x 40 mm I5306002 12 40 0,5 1,5 17,13 2,31 0,025
3/8” x 80 mm i5362080 12 80 0,5 1,5 17,13 2,31 0,073
3/8” x 150 mm I5362150 12 150 0,5 1,5 17,13 2,31 0,132
1/2” x 60 mm I5306003 15 60 0,5 1,8 21,34 2,50 0,055
1/2” x 80 mm I5363080 15 80 0,5 1,8 21,34 2,50 0,109
1/2” x 120 mm I5363120 15 120 0,5 1,8 21,34 2,50 0,160
1/2” x 150 mm I5363150 15 150 0,5 1,8 21,34 2,50 0,150
3/4” x 40 mm I5364040 17 40 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,077
3/4” x 60 mm I5306004 17 60 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,075
3/4” x 80 mm I5364080 17 80 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,145
3/4” x 100 mm I5364100 17 100 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,122
3/4” x 120 mm I5364120 17 120 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,150
3/4” x 150 mm I5364150 17 150 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,264
3/4” x 200 mm I5364200 17 200 0,5 1,8 26,67 2,50 0,278
1” x 40 mm I5365040 20 40 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,114
1” x 60 mm I5306005 20 60 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,095
1” x 80 mm I5365080 20 80 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,186
1” x 100 mm I5365100 20 100 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,180
1” x 120 mm I5365120 20 120 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,181
1” x 150 mm I5365150 20 150 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,392
1” x 200 mm I5365200 20 200 0,5 2,2 33,40 3,00 0,389
1 1/4” x 60 mm I5366060 22 60 0,5 2,2 42,16 3,00 0,222
1 1/4” x 80 mm I5306006 22 80 0,5 2,2 42,16 3,00 0,180
1 1/4” x 100 mm I5366100 22 100 0,5 2,2 42,16 3,00 0,244
1 1/4” x 120 mm I5366120 22 120 0,5 2,2 42,16 3,00 0,428
1 1/4” x 150 mm I5366150 22 150 0,5 2,2 42,16 3,00 0,531
Fig. 530 EDELSTAHL - GEWINDEFITTING, ROHRDOPPELNIPPEL AG/AG
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL FITTING - BARREL NIPPLE
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
Rev.2- 07.25
ISO 4144
1/2
Ø
 1
L
A
T
A
E
C
TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN ART-NR.
COD.
ABMESSUNGEN - DIMENSIONS Stückgewicht, ca.
Weight aprox.
(kg)A (mm) L (mm) C (mm) E (mm) Ø 1 (mm) T (mm)
1 1/2” x 80 mm I5306007 22 80 0,5 2,2 48,26 3,00 0,260
1 1/2” x 150 mm I5367150 22 150 0,5 2,2 48,26 3,00 0,633
2” x 60 mm I5368060 26 60 0,75 2,2 60,33 3,50 0,357
2” x 80 mm I5368080 26 80 0,75 2,2 60,33 3,50 0,467
2” x 100 mm I5306008 26 100 0,75 2,2 60,33 3,50 0,355
2” x 150 mm I5368150 26 150 0,75 2,2 60,33 3,50 0,852
2 1/2” x 100 mm I5306009 32 100 0,75 2,2 76,10 4,00 0,530
3” x 120 mm I530600A 35 120 0,75 2,2 88,90 4,00 0,755
4” x 120 mm I530600C 42 150 0,75 2,2 114,30 4,00 0,920
Fig. 530 EDELSTAHL - GEWINDEFITTING, ROHRDOPPELNIPPEL AG/AG
THREADED STAINLESS STEEL FITTING - BARREL NIPPLE